
Jon Adams    606-547-5879 c
jadams@riggsmachine.com    606-923-9347 h

Carl Biggs    606-547-8852 c
cbiggs@riggsmachine.com    606-928-4962 h

Kent Briland    606-923-8008 c
kbriland@riggsmachine.com    304-522-3588 h

Chester Brown    606-923-5038 c
cbrown@riggsmachine.com    606-324-3807 h

Daryl Dye    606-923-5029 c
ddye@riggsmachine.com    606-836-2796 h

Kevin Marcum    304-648-7108 c
kmarcum@riggsmachine.com   304-942-2357 h

Gregg Nichols     606-615-4069 c
gnichols@riggsmachine.com    606-694-5715 h

Mark Smith    304-654-3392 c
msmith@riggsmachine.com    304-576-4346 h

3850 Belford Street
Ashland, KY 41101
606-324-0090

24-7 EMERGENCY CALL-OUT CONTACTS

www.riggsmachine.com
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